
Blac( #bo
3:54 pm
4:05 pm
4:08 pm
4:08 pm
4:09 pm
4:10 pm
4:10 pm
4i12 pm
4:13 pm
4:14 pm
4:15 pm
4:15 pm
4:16 pm
+17 pm
4:18 pm
4:19 pm
4:20 pm
4i21 pm
4i21 prn
4i22 pfi
4:23 pm
4i25 prn
4i25 pm
4:26 pm
4i27 pm
4:28 pm
4:28 pm
4:29 pm
4:30 pm
4:31 pm
4:31 pm
4:32 pm
4:34 pm

STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

Ballard Elementary
N LTNCOLN AVE @ W MA|N ST
N 7TH ST @ REGENT ST
7TH & SYCAMORE ST
N 7TH ST @ CASS ST
N 7TH ST @ HOWARD ST
808 N 7TH ST
N 8TH ST @ FERRY ST
N 8TH ST @ REGENT ST
FERRY ST @ N 10TH ST
N 1OTH ST @ REGENT ST
N 1OTH ST @ CEDAR ST
CEDAR ST @ N 1lTH ST
N 13TH ST@ SYCAMORE ST
SYCAMORE ST @ N 12TH ST
SYCAMORE ST @ N 1lTH ST
N 11TH ST @ HOWARD ST
N 12TH ST @ FERRY ST
FERRY ST @ N 13TH ST
1342 CASS ST
N 14TH ST @ WAYNE ST
LOUTS ST @ N 14TH ST
N 14TH ST @ MERRIFIELD AVE
1437 SHEFFIELD AVE
N 14TH ST @ SHEFFIELD AVE
SHEFFIELD AVE @ N 13TH ST
N 13TH ST @ SHERIDAN AVE
SHERIDAN AVE @ N 14TH ST
SHERIDAN AVE @ N 15TH ST
,I528 SHERIDAN AVE
N 16TH ST @ CLARENDON AVE
CLARENDON AVE @ N 15TH ST
BUS BARN TRANSPORTATION CENTER (END)

hreen fus # I
3:53 pm
4:03 pm
4:03 pm
4:04 pm
4:04 pm
4:07 pm
4:11 pm
4:1'l pm
4i14 pm
4i'17 pm
4:18 pm
4i27 pm
4:28 pm
4:31 pm
4:39 pm

ORIGIN
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

Ballard Elementary
1836 RIVER BLUFF ST
1921 RIVER BLUFF ST
1939 RIVERBLUFF ST
2101 M-140
COUNTRY ACRES.2615 OLD US.31 HAZARD STOPI
205 GEIGER RD
213 GEIGER RD
,1901 E WNN RD
3123 oLD US-31
3134 oLD US-31
8289 CHAPEL RD
8413 CHAPEL RD
2865 PUCKER ST
BUS BARN TRANSPORTATTON CENTER (END)



Ptrple HLs # q
3:53 pm
3:54 pm
3:55 pm
3:56 pm
3:58 pm
3:59 pm
4:00 pm
4:02 pm
4:05 pm
4:06 pm
4:07 pm
4:08 pm
4:09 pm
4i12 pm
4:13 pm
4:13 pm
4:15 pm
4:'16 pm
4i17 pm
4:19 pm
4:20 pm
4:21 pm
4:23 pm
4:24 pm
4i24 pm
4:25 pm
4:34 pm

ORIGIN
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

Ballard Elementary
ORCHARD LN
1404 W CHTCAGO RD
OLD SAUK TRL @ CHIPPEWA TRL
1452 OTTAWA TRL
1609 SIOUX TRL
1627 SIOUX TRL
1710 WEAVER RD
1147 SASSAFRAS LN
1024 SASSAFRAS LN
TOMAHAWK LN @ TOTOMEE LN
735 GOLONY CT
1109 PLYM RD
622 TOPINABEE
620 NIEB ST
8,I1 NEIB ST
BIRCH ST @ MADISON ST
S BARRETT ST @ CLAY ST
S BARRETT ST @ EMMONS ST
622 S LINCOLN AVE
712 S LINCOLN AVE
520 GETTYSBURG DR
439 S STATE ST
S STATE ST @ BROOKFIELD ST
451 S ST JOSEPH AVE
635 ST. JOSEPH AVE.
BUS BARN TRANSPORTATION CENTER (END}

3:53 pm
3:58 pm
4:04 pm
4:05 pm
4:08 pm
4:11 pm
4:15 pm
4:16 pm
4:21 pm
4:22 pm
4:23 pm
4:25 pm
4:25 pm
4:28 pm
4:30 pm
4:31 pm
4:33 pm
4:33 pm
4:34 pm
4:35 pm
4i37 pm
4:40 pm
4:46 pm

Yet low Bus i 37
ORIGIN
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

Ballard Elementary
109 HUMMINGBIRD LN
1816 PLATT ST
1249 N PHILIP RD
1546 WALLING LN
,I733 SOUTHWORTH DR
7OO PLATT ST (TANGLEWOOD APTS)
580 PLATT ST @ BRIARCREST APTS.
911 KENSINGTON OR
931 KENSINGTON DR
809 BROWN ST
150.I PLATT ST
1503 PLATT ST
1320 TSAAC MCCOY DR
130-3NttrS-BUCHANAN RO (EVERY OTHER WEEK)
18 S FAIRVIEW AVE
1616 NILES.BUCHANAN RO
205 N PHILIP RD
334 SHAMROCK DR
334 ERIN DR
1725 KILARNEY LN
N LTNCOLN AVE @ w MA|N ST sOFT FROM CORNER
BUS BARN TRANSPORTATION CENTER (END)

__-



3:53 pm
3:59 pm
4:00 pm
4:01 pm
4:04 pm
4:05 pm
4:07 pm
4:08 pm
4:09 pm
4:12 pm
4:14 pm
4:17 pm
4:19 pm
4:19 pm
4:20 pm
4:21 pm
4:23 pm
4:25 pm
4:26 pm
4:29 pm
4:30 pm
4:31 pm
4:33 pm
4:36 pm
4:37 pm
4:39 pm
4i42 pm
4i47 pm

ORIGIN
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

Pinr- Bus t uq

Ballard Elementary
oAK ST @ S 3RD ST
S 3RD ST @ BOND ST
BOND ST @ MICHTGAN ST
HURON ST @ VANN ST
31,I MICHIGAN ST
311 S 4TH ST
S 4TH ST @ HICKORY ST
724 HICKORY ST
928 HICKORY ST
CHERRY ST. @ 5TH ST
556 CHERRY ST
557 CHERRY ST
CHERRY ST @ S gTH ST
MICHIGAN ST @ S gTH ST
s 5TH ST @ HURON ST
S 3RD ST @ SILVERBROOK ST
420 DECKER ST
450 VERNON ST
1317 S FORT ST
s 13TH ST @ BYBEE CT
s 13TH ST @ MARTON ST
S 13TH ST @ LAMBERT ST
974 S ,I4TH ST
974 S 14TH ST
988 S 15TH ST
INNER DR @ FEDERAL CT
BUS BARN TRANSPORTATION CENTER (END)

3:53 pm ORIGIN

3:57 pm SToP
3:58 pm STOP
3:58 pm STOP
3:59 pm STOP
4:oO pm STOP
4:Ol pm STOP

4:02 pm STOP
4:05 pm STOP
4:06 pm STOP
4:OO pm STOP
4:08 pm STOP
4:08 pm STOP
4:09 pm STOP
4:10 pm STOP
4:1'l pm STOP
4:11 pm STOP
4:12 pm STOP
4:12 pm STOP
4:14 pm STOP

4:15 Pm STOP
4:2't Pm END

Ballatd Elementary
3{5 S STATE ST
i sr losepn AVE @ cLAY sr
i ir.losepn AvE @ EMMoNS sr
EMMONS ST @ MARKET ST

PARKI/VAY @ ELM ST

PARKwAY 5r g eumoNs sr
;;iH;;= cente-r DaYcare 149 N' 2ND sT'

114 N 3RD ST

10 N 3RD ST
N ATH ST @ CEDAR ST

iar enoadwlv sr (Do Nor cRoss)
il;;iioffiw;i ir b xr-rnc APrs (Do Nor cRoss)

914 BROADWAY ST

S 1OTH ST @ OAK ST

902 OAK ST
902 OAK ST
733 OAK ST
oAK ST @ s 7TH ST

512 OAK ST
iig anoeowlv sr (Do Nor cRoss)
ei;s-BARtt iRAHspdnrlrtot't cENTER (END)

0rargq U,s# [03



Blut bf # Lel
3:53 pm
3:58 pm
3:59 pm
4:00 pm
4:01 pm
4:02 pm
4:05 pm
4:05 pm
4:07 pm
4:09 pm
4:10 pm
4:'10 pm
4:11 pm
4:13 pm
4:'14 pm
4:15 pm
4i17 pm
4:19 pm
4i21 pm
4i22 pm
4:23 pm
4:28 pm

ORIGIN
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

Ballard Elementary
N BARRETT ST @ UNION ST

557 UNION ST
N LINCOLN AVE @ W MAIN ST 5OFT FROM CORNER

570 W MAIN ST
516 W MAIN ST
N 6TH ST @ SYCAMORE ST

N 6TH ST @ CASS ST
N 6TH ST @ HOWARD ST

421 N sTH ST
SYCAMORE ST @ N 4TH ST

N 4TH ST @ CASS ST
N 4TH ST @ EAGLE ST
N 3RD ST @ CASS ST
CASS ST @ N 2ND ST
r,r ztro sr@eanKuEw APARTMENTS
N 4TH ST @ POKAGON ST

DEY ST @ N 3RO ST
Fiollr s-r @ MARMoNT sr AcRoss FRoM couRrHou
MARMONT @ PHOENIX ST

2ND ENT RtVeRstoe sroRE oN DESAIX

BUS BARN TRANSPORTATION CENTER (END)

3:53 pm
4:01 pm
4:02 pm
4:04 pm
4:05 pm
4:08 pm
4:08 pm
4:09 pm
4:11 pm
4t12 pm
4:13 pm
4i14 pm
4:14 pm
4:15 pm
4:16 pm
4:'16 pm
4i'17 pm
4:18 pm
4:'l8 pm
4:19 pm
4:20 pm
421 pm
4i21 pm
4:22 pm
4i23 pm
4i24 pm
4:25 pm
4i26 pm
4':27 pm
4i28 pm
4:30 Dm

Rod &ts # bs
ORIGIN
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

Ballard Elementary
S,I4TH ST @ BROADWAY ST
BROADWAY @ 13TH ST
REGENT ST @ N 15TH ST
N 16TH ST @ CEDAR ST
1648 CEDAR ST
BROADWAY @ 17TH ST
BROAOWAY APTS ON 18TH st (mailbox)
1738 N ,I8TH ST
N 18TH ST @ REGENT ST
N 19TH ST @ FERRY ST
FERRY ST @ N 18TH ST
N 18TH ST @ SYCAMORE ST
1721 SYCAMORE ST
N 17TH ST @ CASS ST
CASS ST @ N 18TH ST
18TH @ HOWARD ST
1701 HOWARD ST
515 N 17TH ST
1549 CASS ST
1522 CASS ST
CASS ST @ N 16TH ST
FERRY ST @ N 1sTH ST
1441 FERRY ST
N14TH @ FERRY ST
1430 HOWARD ST
1550 HOWARO ST
1626 EAGLE ST
704 N 15TH ST
EAGLE ST @ N 14TH ST
BUS BARN TRANSPOFITATION CFNTFR TFNNI


