Black Bus # 60

_			
	3:54 pm	STOP	Ballard Elementary
	4:05 pm	STOP	N LINCOLN AVE @ W MAIN ST
	4:08 pm	STOP	N 7TH ST @ REGENT ST
	4:08 pm	STOP	7TH & SYCAMORE ST
	4:09 pm	STOP	N 7TH ST @ CASS ST
	4:10 pm	STOP	N 7TH ST @ HOWARD ST
	4:10 pm	STOP	808 N 7TH ST
	4:12 pm	STOP	N 8TH ST @ FERRY ST
	4:13 pm	STOP	N 8TH ST @ REGENT ST
	4:14 pm	STOP	FERRY ST @ N 10TH ST
	4:15 pm	STOP	N 10TH ST @ REGENT ST
	4:15 pm	STOP	N 10TH ST @ CEDAR ST
	4:16 pm	STOP	CEDAR ST @ N 11TH ST
	4:17 pm	STOP	N 13TH ST@ SYCAMORE ST
	4:18 pm	STOP	SYCAMORE ST @ N 12TH ST
	4:19 pm	STOP	SYCAMORE ST @ N 11TH ST
	4:20 pm	STOP	N 11TH ST @ HOWARD ST
	4:21 pm	STOP	N 12TH ST @ FERRY ST
	4:21 pm	STOP	FERRY ST @ N 13TH ST
	4:22 pm	STOP	1342 CASS ST
	4:23 pm	STOP	N 14TH ST @ WAYNE ST
	4:25 pm	STOP	LOUIS ST @ N 14TH ST
	4:25 pm	STOP	N 14TH ST @ MERRIFIELD AVE
	4:26 pm	STOP	1437 SHEFFIELD AVE
	4:27 pm	STOP	N 14TH ST @ SHEFFIELD AVE
	4:28 pm	STOP	SHEFFIELD AVE @ N 13TH ST
	4:28 pm	STOP	N 13TH ST @ SHERIDAN AVE
	4:29 pm	STOP	SHERIDAN AVE @ N 14TH ST
	4:30 pm	STOP	SHERIDAN AVE @ N 15TH ST
	4:31 pm	STOP	1528 SHERIDAN AVE
	4:31 pm	STOP	N 16TH ST @ CLARENDON AVE
	4:32 pm	STOP	CLARENDON AVE @ N 15TH ST
	4:34 pm	END	BUS BARN TRANSPORTATION CENTER (END)

Careen Bus # 1

3:53 pm	ORIGIN	Ballard Elementary
4:03 pm	STOP	1836 RIVER BLUFF ST
4:03 pm	STOP	1921 RIVER BLUFF ST
4:04 pm	STOP	1939 RIVERBLUFF ST
4:04 pm	STOP	2101 M-140
4:07 pm	STOP	COUNTRY ACRES- 2615 OLD US-31 HAZARD STOP!
4:11 pm	STOP	205 GEIGER RD
4:11 pm	STOP	213 GEIGER RD
4:14 pm	STOP	1901 E WINN RD
4:17 pm	STOP	3123 OLD US-31
4:18 pm	STOP	3134 OLD US-31
4:27 pm	STOP	8289 CHAPEL RD
4:28 pm	STOP	8413 CHAPEL RD
4:31 pm	STOP	2865 PUCKER ST
4:39 pm	END	BUS BARN TRANSPORTATION CENTER (END)

Purple Bus # 39

4:00 pm 4:02 pm 4:05 pm 4:06 pm 4:07 pm 4:08 pm	STOP STOP STOP STOP STOP STOP STOP STOP	Ballard Elementary ORCHARD LN 1404 W CHICAGO RD OLD SAUK TRL @ CHIPPEWA TRL 1452 OTTAWA TRL 1609 SIOUX TRL 1627 SIOUX TRL 1710 WEAVER RD 1147 SASSAFRAS LN 1024 SASSAFRAS LN TOMAHAWK LN @ TOTOMEE LN 735 COLONY CT
4:09 pm		1109 PLYM RD
	STOP	622 TOPINABEE
4:13 pm		620 NIEB ST
4:13 pm		811 NEIB ST
•	STOP	BIRCH ST @ MADISON ST
4:16 pm		S BARRETT ST @ CLAY ST
4:17 pm		S BARRETT ST @ EMMONS ST
4:19 pm	STOP	622 S LINCOLN AVE
4:20 pm	STOP	712 S LINCOLN AVE
4:21 pm	STOP	520 GETTYSBURG DR
4:23 pm	STOP	439 S STATE ST
4:24 pm	STOP	S STATE ST @ BROOKFIELD ST
4:24 pm	STOP	451 S ST JOSEPH AVE
4:25 pm	STOP	635 ST. JOSEPH AVE.
4:34 pm	END	BUS BARN TRANSPORTATION CENTER (END)

Yellow Bus #37

3:53 pm	ORIGIN	Ballard Elementary
3:58 pm	STOP	109 HUMMINGBIRD LN
4:04 pm	STOP	1816 PLATT ST
4:05 pm	STOP	1249 N PHILIP RD
4:08 pm	STOP	1546 WALLING LN
4:11 pm	STOP	1733 SOUTHWORTH DR
4:16 pm	STOP	700 PLATT ST (TANGLEWOOD APTS)
4:16 pm	STOP	680 PLATT ST @ BRIARCREST APTS.
4:21 pm	STOP	911 KENSINGTON DR
4:22 pm	STOP	931 KENSINGTON DR
4:23 pm	STOP	809 BROWN ST
4:25 pm	STOP	1501 PLATT ST
4:25 pm	STOP	1503 PLATT ST
4:28 pm	STOP	1320 ISAAC MCCOY DR
4:30 pm	STOP	1303 NILES-BUCHANAN RD (EVERY OTHER WEEK)
4:31 pm	STOP	18 S FAIRVIEW AVE
4:33 pm	STOP	1616 NILES-BUCHANAN RD
4:33 pm	STOP	206 N PHILIP RD
4:34 pm	STOP	334 SHAMROCK DR
4:35 pm		334 ERIN DR
4:37 pm	STOP	1725 KILARNEY LN
4:40 pm	STOP	N LINCOLN AVE @ W MAIN ST 50FT FROM CORNER
4:46 pm	END	BUS BARN TRANSPORTATION CENTER (END)
		DENTER (END)

Orange Bus # 63

3:53 pm	ORIGIN	Ballard Elementary
3:59 pm	STOP	OAK ST @ S 3RD ST
4:00 pm	STOP	S 3RD ST @ BOND ST
4:01 pm	STOP	BOND ST @ MICHIGAN ST
4:04 pm	STOP	HURON ST @ VANN ST
4:05 pm	STOP	311 MICHIGAN ST
4:07 pm	STOP	311 S 4TH ST
4:08 pm	STOP	S 4TH ST @ HICKORY ST
4:09 pm	STOP	724 HICKORY ST
4:12 pm	STOP	928 HICKORY ST
4:14 pm	STOP	CHERRY ST. @ 5TH ST
4:17 pm	STOP	556 CHERRY ST
4:19 pm	STOP	557 CHERRY ST
4:19 pm	STOP	CHERRY ST @ S 9TH ST
4:20 pm	STOP	MICHIGAN ST @ S 9TH ST
4:21 pm	STOP	S 5TH ST @ HURON ST
4:23 pm	STOP	S 3RD ST @ SILVERBROOK ST
4:25 pm	STOP	420 DECKER ST
4:26 pm	STOP	450 VERNON ST
4:29 pm	STOP	1317 S FORT ST
4:30 pm	STOP	S 13TH ST @ BYBEE CT
4:31 pm	STOP	S 13TH ST @ MARION ST
4:33 pm	STOP	S 13TH ST @ LAMBERT ST
4:36 pm	STOP	974 S 14TH ST
4:37 pm	STOP	974 S 14TH ST
4:39 pm	STOP	988 S 15TH ST
4:42 pm	STOP	INNER DR @ FEDERAL CT
4:47 pm	END	BUS BARN TRANSPORTATION CENTER (END)

Pink Bus # 64

```
Ballard Elementary
3:53 pm ORIGIN
                    315 S STATE ST
3:57 pm STOP
                    S ST JOSEPH AVE @ CLAY ST
3:58 pm STOP
                    S ST JOSEPH AVE @ EMMONS ST
3:58 pm STOP
                    EMMONS ST @ MARKET ST
3:59 pm STOP
                    PARKWAY @ ELM ST
4:00 pm STOP
                    PARKWAY ST @ EMMONS ST
4:01 pm STOP
                    Childrens Center Daycare 149 N. 2ND ST.
4:02 pm STOP
                    114 N 3RD ST
4:05 pm STOP
                    10 N 3RD ST
4:06 pm STOP
                    N 4TH ST @ CEDAR ST
4:06 pm STOP
                     544 BROADWAY ST (DO NOT CROSS)
4:08 pm STOP
                     706 BROADWAY ST @ KLING APTS (DO NOT CROSS)
4:08 pm STOP
                     914 BROADWAY ST
4:09 pm STOP
                     S 10TH ST @ OAK ST
4:10 pm STOP
                     902 OAK ST
4:11 pm STOP
                     902 OAK ST
4:11 pm STOP
                     733 OAK ST
4:12 pm STOP
                     OAK ST @ S 7TH ST
 4:12 pm STOP
                     512 OAK ST
 4:14 pm STOP
                     519 BROADWAY ST (DO NOT CROSS)
 4:15 pm STOP
                     BUS BARN TRANSPORTATION CENTER (END)
 4:21 pm END
```

Blue Bus # le1

3:53 pm	ORIGIN	Ballard Elementary
3:58 pm	STOP	N BARRETT ST @ UNION ST
3:59 pm		557 UNION ST
4:00 pm		N LINCOLN AVE @ W MAIN ST 50FT FROM CORNER
4:01 pm		570 W MAIN ST
4:02 pm		516 W MAIN ST
4:05 pm		N 6TH ST @ SYCAMORE ST
4:05 pm		N 6TH ST @ CASS ST
4:07 pm		N 6TH ST @ HOWARD ST
4:09 pm		421 N 5TH ST
4:10 pm		SYCAMORE ST @ N 4TH ST
4:10 pm		N 4TH ST @ CASS ST
4:11 pm		N 4TH ST @ EAGLE ST
4:13 pm		N 3RD ST @ CASS ST
4:14 pm		CASS ST @ N 2ND ST
4:15 pm		N 2ND ST@PARKVIEW APARTMENTS
4:17 pm		N 4TH ST @ POKAGON ST
4:19 pm		DEY ST @ N 3RD ST
4:21 pm		FRONT ST @ MARMONT ST ACROSS FROM COURTHOU
4:22 pm		MARMONT @ PHOENIX ST
4:23 pm	STOP	2ND ENT RIVERSIDE STORE ON DESAIX
4:28 pm		BUS BARN TRANSPORTATION CENTER (END)
4.20 pm		

Red Bus # 68

3:53 pm	ORIGIN	Ballard Elementary
4:01 pm	STOP	S 14TH ST @ BROADWAY ST
4:02 pm	STOP	BROADWAY @ 13TH ST
4:04 pm	STOP	REGENT ST @ N 15TH ST
4:05 pm		N 16TH ST @ CEDAR ST
4:08 pm	STOP	1648 CEDAR ST
4:08 pm	STOP	BROADWAY @ 17TH ST
4:09 pm	STOP	BROADWAY APTS ON 18TH st (mailbox)
4:11 pm	STOP	1738 N 18TH ST
4:12 pm	STOP	N 18TH ST @ REGENT ST
4:13 pm	STOP	N 19TH ST @ FERRY ST
4:14 pm	STOP	FERRY ST @ N 18TH ST
4:14 pm	STOP	N 18TH ST @ SYCAMORE ST
4:15 pm	STOP	1721 SYCAMORE ST
4:16 pm	STOP	N 17TH ST @ CASS ST
4:16 pm	STOP	CASS ST @ N 18TH ST
4:17 pm	STOP	18TH @ HOWARD ST
4:18 pm	STOP	1701 HOWARD ST
4:18 pm	STOP	515 N 17TH ST
4:19 pm	STOP	1649 CASS ST
4:20 pm	STOP	1622 CASS ST
4:21 pm	STOP	CASS ST @ N 16TH ST
4:21 pm	STOP	FERRY ST @ N 15TH ST
4:22 pm		1441 FERRY ST
4:23 pm	STOP	N14TH @ FERRY ST
4:24 pm		1430 HOWARD ST
4:25 pm		1650 HOWARD ST
4:26 pm		1626 EAGLE ST
4:27 pm		704 N 15TH ST
4:28 pm		EAGLE ST @ N 14TH ST
4:30 pm	END	BUS BARN TRANSPORTATION CENTER (FND)